
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1

1 CP01778037 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI M -1,1 J 49 49

CP01771658 BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN M -1,9 J 49 49

3 CP01749575 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO M 6,7 M 45 45

CP01816336 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA F -1,6 J 45 45

5 CP29938645 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE M 7,6 M 39 39

CP29778911 HELLENAES, THOR M 2,8 S 39 39

7 CP26370873 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION F 20,5 S 38 38

CP03426561 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA F -2 M 38 38

9 CP29774004 ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS M 6 M 36 36

CP01082551 DIAZ GASCON, RAMON M 5,7 M 36 36

11 CP35884810 DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO M 12,5 M 35 35

CP03263957 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK M 3,2 S 35 35

13 CP17940671 CHOI MELIAN, SONG M 17,7 M 34 34

CP35249475 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO M 9,2 M 34 34

CP01897445 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN M 6,6 I 34 34

CP01896466 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER M 1,9 I 34 34

17 CP00056648 LU WANG, HUACHENG M 21,8 S 33 33

CP01060728 SON CHAI, BYENG WON M 7,8 S 33 33

CP01792372 XU, WENBO M 7,1 S 33 33

CP17437337 NO KANG, HO YEONG M 5 S 33 33

21 CP17748521 JEON , WON-SUK F 16,5 S 32 32

CP17748522 KWEON, JUNG-WOO M 5,6 S 32 32

23 CP03974104 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL M 20,4 S 31 31

CP03390057 ROSSI, MASSIMO M 15,3 S 31 31

CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL M 6,8 S 31 31

CP03974113 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA F 3,9 J 31 31

27 CP03982544 SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO M 15 M 30 30

CP03924015 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN M 8,8 S 30 30

29 CP29922533 ILIEV, IVAN M 21,9 S 29 29

CP01943618 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO M 20,6 M 29 29

CP01768294 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN M 14,6 M 29 29

CP29248697 FRIESTAD, JEPPE M 8,4 S 29 29

33 CP03192745 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO M 9,5 S 28 28

CP23327093 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON M 7,5 S 28 28

35 CP00070029 SUAREZ GARCIA, ALVARO M 36 M 26 26

VB35429187 PASCUAL UGARTE, ALFONSO M 18,7 S 26 26

CP01945397 HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS M 14,9 M 26 26

VB13366340 SUENGAS MARTINEZ, ANGEL M 10,2 S 26 26

39 CP03643975 GESCHE, RICARDO M 20,4 M 25 25

CP01315945 RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS M 14,7 S 25 25

CP03781420 CAÑADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE M 14,2 S 25 25

CP01282303 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO M 9,9 S 25 25

43 CP17367906 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA F 23,4 S 24 24

CP00810281 JIMENEZ CARDENES, JUAN FRANCISCO M 21,5 S 24 24

CP03443085 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES F 19,7 S 24 24

46 CP03925583 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS M 16,5 S 23 23



CP03210454 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO M 14 S 23 23

48 CP00891379 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO M 27,7 M 21 21

CP26764893 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN M 17 M 21 21

50 CP03277281 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO M 20,2 S 20 20

CP03398913 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO M 19,3 S 20 20

CP17792599 SANTANA MELIAN, JAVIER M 17,3 M 20 20

CP17205868 SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL M 15,7 S 20 20

54 CP03940875 WINARSKY, PETER M 24,3 S 19 19

CP03813581 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS M 15,3 S 19 19

56 CP39986680 DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO M 22,4 S 18 18

CP17748781 PARK KIM, ANDRES LUIS M 20,2 S 18 18

CP26946521 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS M 17,1 S 18 18

CP17771512 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO M 14,2 S 18 18

CP26344829 ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL M 14 S 18 18

CP00054891 BAEK, HAK MO M 11,3 S 18 18

62 CP01950641 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN F 36 M 17 17

CP27158016 LUCOCK , CALVIN STUART M 25,8 S 17 17

CP03764961 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO M 21,8 S 17 17

CP26746469 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO M 18,9 M 17 17

66 XX00148014 BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN M 26,4 X 16 16

CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA F 26,1 S 16 16

CP07972007 HUNGER, KARSTEN M 24,3 S 16 16

CP01982244 VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER M 24 M 16 16

CP03924082 BURRI, DORIS F 23,7 S 16 16

CP03102071 REINHARD, WANDA F 19,2 S 16 16

CP03924084 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH M 16,6 S 16 16

73 CP17430546 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO M 25,5 S 14 14

CP07977856 MOLL, RONALD M 24,5 S 14 14

CP29220565 HECK, SANDRO M 22,9 S 14 14

CP26460519 CHRIST CHRIST, RENE M 22,2 S 14 14

77 CP07969161 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER M 26,5 S 13 13

CP03801542 LUEDTKE, EVELIN F 25,2 S 13 13

79 CP26884191 ARMAS FALCON, TERESA F 25 S 12 12

CP35981398 PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS M 24,5 S 12 12

CP35981405 MORENO IRIA, HECTOR M 19,8 S 12 12

CP26884190 PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS F 13,4 S 12 12

83 CP00000000 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CAROLINA M 54 X 8 8

CP00891422 LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA F 24,3 M 8 8

85 CP01125451 MALE GIL, MARIA LUISA F 26,9 S 6 6

CP01384407 TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA F 26,5 S 6 6

CLASIFICACION 1º CATGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1

1 CP01771658 BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN M -1,9 J 46 46

CP01778037 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI M -1,1 J 46 46

3 CP01816336 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA F -1,6 J 44 44

CP29778911 HELLENAES, THOR M 2,8 S 44 44

CP01749575 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO M 6,7 M 44 44



CP29938645 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE M 7,6 M 44 44

CP35249475 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO M 9,2 M 44 44

8 CP17437337 NO KANG, HO YEONG M 5 S 42 42

9 CP03426561 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA F -2 M 41 41

CP03974113 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA F 3,9 J 41 41

11 CP17748522 KWEON, JUNG-WOO M 5,6 S 40 40

CP01082551 DIAZ GASCON, RAMON M 5,7 M 40 40

CP29774004 ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS M 6 M 40 40

CP29248697 FRIESTAD, JEPPE M 8,4 S 40 40

15 CP03263957 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK M 3,2 S 39 39

CP01792372 XU, WENBO M 7,1 S 39 39

CP01060728 SON CHAI, BYENG WON M 7,8 S 39 39

18 CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL M 6,8 S 38 38

CP03924015 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN M 8,8 S 38 38

20 CP01896466 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER M 1,9 I 37 37

CP01897445 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN M 6,6 I 37 37

22 CP23327093 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON M 7,5 S 35 35

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1

1 CP01768294 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN M 14,6 M 44 44

CP17940671 CHOI MELIAN, SONG M 17,7 M 44 44

3 CP03781420 CAÑADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE M 14,2 S 40 40

CP01945397 HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS M 14,9 M 40 40

CP17748521 JEON , WON-SUK F 16,5 S 40 40

6 CP35884810 DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO M 12,5 M 39 39

CP26764893 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN M 17 M 39 39

8 CP03982544 SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO M 15 M 38 38

CP03390057 ROSSI, MASSIMO M 15,3 S 38 38

10 CP03210454 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO M 14 S 37 37

CP03925583 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS M 16,5 S 37 37

12 VB13366340 SUENGAS MARTINEZ, ANGEL M 10,2 S 36 36

CP26344829 ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL M 14 S 36 36

CP03813581 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS M 15,3 S 36 36

15 CP03192745 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO M 9,5 S 35 35

CP01282303 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO M 9,9 S 35 35

CP01315945 RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS M 14,7 S 35 35

18 CP03924084 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH M 16,6 S 33 33

19 CP17205868 SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL M 15,7 S 32 32

CP17792599 SANTANA MELIAN, JAVIER M 17,3 M 32 32

21 CP17771512 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO M 14,2 S 31 31

CP26946521 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS M 17,1 S 31 31

23 CP26884190 PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS F 13,4 S 30 30

24 CP00054891 BAEK, HAK MO M 11,3 S 29 29



CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1

1 CP03443085 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES F 19,7 S 44 44

CP01943618 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO M 20,6 M 44 44

CP00810281 JIMENEZ CARDENES, JUAN FRANCISCO M 21,5 S 44 44

CP17367906 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA F 23,4 S 44 44

5 CP00056648 LU WANG, HUACHENG M 21,8 S 42 42

6 CP03974104 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL M 20,4 S 41 41

CP26370873 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION F 20,5 S 41 41

8 CP03643975 GESCHE, RICARDO M 20,4 M 40 40

CP29922533 ILIEV, IVAN M 21,9 S 40 40

CP00070029 SUAREZ GARCIA, ALVARO M 36 M 40 40

11 CP07972007 HUNGER, KARSTEN M 24,3 S 39 39

CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA F 26,1 S 39 39

CP00891379 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO M 27,7 M 39 39

14 CP26746469 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO M 18,9 M 38 38

CP01982244 VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER M 24 M 38 38

CP01950641 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN F 36 M 38 38

17 CP03398913 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO M 19,3 S 37 37

CP03277281 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO M 20,2 S 37 37

19 VB35429187 PASCUAL UGARTE, ALFONSO M 18,7 S 36 36

CP03102071 REINHARD, WANDA F 19,2 S 36 36

CP03764961 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO M 21,8 S 36 36

CP39986680 DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO M 22,4 S 36 36

CP03924082 BURRI, DORIS F 23,7 S 36 36

CP03940875 WINARSKY, PETER M 24,3 S 36 36

CP27158016 LUCOCK , CALVIN STUART M 25,8 S 36 36

26 CP29220565 HECK, SANDRO M 22,9 S 35 35

CP07977856 MOLL, RONALD M 24,5 S 35 35

CP03801542 LUEDTKE, EVELIN F 25,2 S 35 35

CP07969161 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER M 26,5 S 35 35

30 CP26460519 CHRIST CHRIST, RENE M 22,2 S 34 34

CP17430546 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO M 25,5 S 34 34

32 XX00148014 BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN M 26,4 X 33 33

33 CP00891422 LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA F 24,3 M 30 30

CP26884191 ARMAS FALCON, TERESA F 25 S 30 30

CP00000000 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CAROLINA M 54 X 30 30

36 CP17748781 PARK KIM, ANDRES LUIS M 20,2 S 29 29

37 CP35981405 MORENO IRIA, HECTOR M 19,8 S 28 28

CP35981398 PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS M 24,5 S 28 28

39 CP01384407 TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA F 26,5 S 24 24

CP01125451 MALE GIL, MARIA LUISA F 26,9 S 24 24


